Product Preview
GS815018/36AB-357/333/300/250
1M x 18, 512K x 36
18Mb Register-Register Late Write SRAM
250 MHz–357 MHz
2.5 V VDD
 HSTL I/O
119-Bump BGA

R
T
U
S S
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
GS815018/36AB-357/333/300/250
Product Preview
Specifications cited are subject to change without notice. For latest documentation see http://www.gsitechnology.com.
Rev:  1.05  10/2005 23/25 © 2003, GSI Technology
Ordering Information
Org Part Number Type I/O
Speed
(MHz)
TA
1M x 18 GS815018AB-357 Register-Register Late Write SRAM 357 MHz C
1M x 18 GS815018AB-333 Register-Register Late Write SRAM 333 MHz C
1M x 18 GS815018AB-300 Register-Register Late Write SRAM 300 MHz C
1M x 18 GS815018AB-250 Register-Register Late Write SRAM 250 MHz C
512K x 36 GS815036AB-357 Register-Register Late Write SRAM 357MHz C
512K x 36 GS815036AB-333 Register-Register Late Write SRAM 333 MHz C
512K x 36 GS815036AB-300 Register-Register Late Write SRAM 300 MHz C
512K x 36 GS815036AB-250 Register-Register Late Write SRAM 250 MHz C
1M x 18 GS815018AB-357I Register-Register Late Write SRAM 357 MHz I
1M x 18 GS815018AB-333I Register-Register Late Write SRAM 333 MHz I
1M x 18 GS815018AB-300I Register-Register Late Write SRAM 300 MHz I
1M x 18 GS815018AB-250I Register-Register Late Write SRAM 250 MHz I
512K x 36 GS815036AB-357I Register-Register Late Write SRAM 357 MHz I
512K x 36 GS815036AB-333I Register-Register Late Write SRAM 333 MHz I
512K x 36 GS815036AB-300I Register-Register Late Write SRAM 300 MHz I
512K x 36 GS815036AB-250I Register-Register Late Write SRAM 250 MHz I
1M x 18 GS815018AGB-357 Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 357 MHz C
1M x 18 GS815018AGB-333 Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 333 MHz C
1M x 18 GS815018AGB-300 Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 300 MHz C
1M x 18 GS815018AGB-250 Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 250 MHz C
512K x 36 GS815036AGB-357 Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 357MHz C
512K x 36 GS815036AGB-333 Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 333 MHz C
512K x 36 GS815036AGB-300 Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 300 MHz C
512K x 36 GS815036AGB-250 Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 250 MHz C
1M x 18 GS815018AGB-357I Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 357 MHz I
1M x 18 GS815018AGB-333I Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 333 MHz I
Notes:
1. Customers requiring delivery in Tape and Reel should add the character “T” to the end of the part number. Example: GS815036AB-300T.
2. TA = C = Commercial Temperature Range. TA = I = Industrial Temperature Range.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
GS815018/36AB-357/333/300/250
Product Preview
Specifications cited are subject to change without notice. For latest documentation see http://www.gsitechnology.com.
Rev:  1.05  10/2005 24/25 © 2003, GSI Technology
1M x 18 GS815018AGB-300I Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 300 MHz I
1M x 18 GS815018AGB-250I Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 250 MHz I
512K x 36 GS815036AGB-357I Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 357 MHz I
512K x 36 GS815036AGB-333I Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 333 MHz I
512K x 36 GS815036AGB-300I Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 300 MHz I
512K x 36 GS815036AGB-250I Pb-Free Register-Register Late Write SRAM 250 MHz I
Ordering Information
Org Part Number Type I/O
Speed
(MHz)